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Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 11/16/2015 TBD First Winter Practice Date Alsea Middle/High School
Wed 12/02/2015 TBD First Winter Contest/Jamboree Date Alsea Middle/High School
Tue 12/08/2015 5:30 pm Alsea V G BKB @ North Douglas North Douglas
Tue 12/15/2015 5:30 pm Alsea V G BKB vs Siletz Alsea Middle/High School
Thu 12/17/2015 5:30 pm Alsea V G BKB @ Triangle Lake Triangle Lake School
Thu 12/17/2015 6:00 pm Alsea V G BKB @ Hosanna Christian Hosanna Christian
Fri 12/18/2015 3:00 pm Alsea V G BKB vs Butte Valley @ Hosanna Christian Hosanna Christian
Sat 12/19/2015 9:00 am Alsea V G BKB vs KUJV @ Hosanna Christian Hosanna Christian
Mon 12/21/2015 5:30 pm Alsea V G BKB @ Triangle Lake Triangle Lake School
Tue 01/05/2016 5:30 pm Alsea V G BKB vs Mapleton Alsea Middle/High School
Thu 01/07/2016 5:30 pm Alsea V G BKB @ Lowell Lowell Junior/Senior High School
Fri 01/08/2016 5:30 pm Alsea V G BKB @ Lowell Lowell Junior/Senior High School
Tue 01/12/2016 5:30 pm Alsea V G BKB vs McKenzie Alsea Middle/High School
Thu 01/14/2016 3:30 pm Winter Sports Picture Day Alsea Middle/High School
Fri 01/15/2016 5:30 pm Alsea V G BKB vs Mohawk Alsea Middle/High School
Tue 01/19/2016 5:30 pm Alsea V G BKB @ Eddyville Eddyville Charter School
Fri 01/22/2016 5:30 pm Alsea V G BKB @ Siletz Siletz Valley School
Tue 01/26/2016 5:30 pm Alsea V G BKB vs Triangle Lake Alsea Middle/High School
Tue 01/26/2016 5:30 pm 50/50 G BKB Fundraiser @ HS BKB Games Alsea Gym
Fri 01/29/2016 5:30 pm Alsea V G BKB @ Mapleton Mapleton Senior High School
Tue 02/02/2016 5:30 pm 50/50 G BKB Fundraiser @ HS BKB Games Alsea Gym
Tue 02/02/2016 5:30 pm Alsea V G BKB vs Lowell Alsea Middle/High School
Thu 02/04/2016 5:30 pm Alsea V G BKB @ McKenzie McKenzie High School
Fri 02/05/2016 5:30 pm Alsea V G BKB @ McKenzie McKenzie High School
Sat 02/06/2016 2:00 pm Alsea V G BKB vs Alsea Alumni Alsea Gym
Mon 02/08/2016 5:30 pm Alsea V G BKB vs North Douglas Alsea Middle/High School
Tue 02/09/2016 5:30 pm Alsea V G BKB @ Mohawk Mohawk High School
Thu 02/11/2016 5:30 pm 50/50 G BKB Fundraiser @ HS BKB Games Alsea Gym
Thu 02/11/2016 5:30 pm Alsea V G BKB vs Eddyville Alsea Middle/High School
Fri 02/12/2016 TBD V G & B BKB Tie Breaker Dates To Be Determined
Sat 02/13/2016 TBD V G & B BKB Tie Breaker Dates To Be Determined
Mon 02/15/2016 6:00 pm Alsea V G BKB Playoff Game vs TBA Alsea Middle/High School
Wed 02/17/2016 TBD Alsea V G BKB Playoff Game @ Triangle Lake Triangle Lake School
Sat 02/20/2016 11:00 am Alsea V G BKB vs McKenzie @ Central Linn Central Linn


